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2018 All American Quarter Horse Congress Hippology Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** |Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
Kentucky FFA 101 A|Lauren Fambrough 164 40 46 250 Prepared:
(Henderson County) 102 B |Ainslee Myers 184 58 70 312 88
103 C |Sophie Krampe 177 56 52 285 Impromptu:
104 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 31
525 154 168 847 119 966
Kansas 4H 106 A |Emily Headrick 190 104 74 368 Prepared:
107 B|Emma McClure 188 88 82 358 105
108 C|Toby McClure 174 82 58 314 Impromptu:
109 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 28
552 274 214 1040 133 1173
Maryland 4H 111 A|Jaclyn Bryant 185 100 68 353 Prepared:
112 B |Zoe Magnus 172 92 72 336 99
113 C|Rachel Widmaier 192 70 80 342 Impromptu:
114 D |Liana Grosko 185 112 80 377 32
562 304 232 1072 131 1203
North Carolina 4H 116 A|Cassandra Sigmon 184 170 128 482 Prepared:
117 B |Kellianne Lunny 188 130 112 430 144
118 C|Emma Carmichael 187 144 122 453 Impromptu:
119D |Caitlin Smith 180 124 96 400 39
559 444 362 1365 183 1548
Land of Lincoln 4H 121 A|Hannah Haney 186 122 82 390 Prepared:
122 B |Gwen Klinkey 177 106 72 355 107
123 C|Katelyn Hamilton 180 88 90 358 Impromptu:
124 D |Audrey DeRossett 185 118 92 395 44
551 346 264 1143 151 1294
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** |Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
Virginia FFA 126 A|Nichole Huff 191 88 82 361 Prepared:
(Carroll County) 127 B |Peyton McBride 187 80 76 343 103
128 C|Erin Tate 185 60 40 285 Impromptu:
129 D |Kassidy Goad 157 68 54 279 26
563 236 212 989 129 1118
Pennsylvania 4H-Bucks 131 A|Molly Granahan 195 114 68 377 Prepared:
(Bucks County) 132 B |Madison Heilveil 178 122 90 390 114
133 C|Melissa Rosson 186 74 84 344 Impromptu:
134 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 33
559 310 242 1111 147 1258
Indiana 4H 136 A |Savannah Greenawalt 174 112 78 364 Prepared:
(Elkhart County) 137 B |Samantha Markham 166 90 72 328 114
138 C|Mia Wellington 178 102 90 370 Impromptu:
139 D |Hope Pancoke 159 60 52 271 39
518 304 240 1062 153 1215
Pennsylvania 4H-Delaware 141 A|Shannon Baker 169 90 60 319 Prepared:
(Delaware County) 142 B |Jillian Barrett 191 78 56 325 101
143 C|Bailey Prasad 187 68 64 319 Impromptu:
144 D|Corona (Corey) Hill 182 120 74 376 42
560 288 198 1020 143 1163
Idaho 4H 146 A |McKenna Gowans 185 114 62 361 Prepared:
(JC Riders) 147 B |Alexis Andra 180 96 76 352 91
148 C|Kamry Stimpson 192 88 62 342 Impromptu:
149 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 30
557 298 200 1055 121 1176
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** |Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
Virginia 4H 151 A|Ruth Martin 191 110 98 399 Prepared:
152 B |Laurel Pollock 183 98 80 361 140
153 C|Hannah Beaver 183 120 84 387 Impromptu:
154 D |Isabella Karr 182 66 60 308 49
557 328 262 1147 189 1336
Ohio 4H-Summit 156 A|Mallory Palagyi 190 88 58 336 Prepared:
(Summit County) 157 B |Hannah Benoit 194 74 70 338 86
158 C |Ellie Davis 184 102 82 368 Impromptu:
159 D [xxx 0 0 0 0 31
568 264 210 1042 117 1159
Georgia 4H 161 A |Kitty Yeager 186 62 68 316 Prepared:
162 B |Alexa Hillebrand 194 64 60 318 85
163 C|Nicole Hillebrand 185 52 68 305 Impromptu:
164 D |Mayson Glover 180 66 72 318 25
565 192 208 952 110 1062
Kentucky 4H 166 A |Ashlyn Barger 187 78 72 337 Prepared:
167 B |Emily Chandler 190 84 90 364 108
168 C|Jenna Meredith 191 70 52 313 Impromptu:
169 D |Rachael Nichols 184 74 60 318 31
568 236 222 1019 139 1158
Ohio 4H-Union 171 A |Blake Kessler 183 60 60 303 Prepared:
(Union County) 172 B|Grant Kessler 189 76 60 325 70
173 C|Maria Kessler 189 84 48 321 Impromptu:
174 D |Madelyn Abbati 183 66 50 299 20
561 226 170 949 90 1039
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** |Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa 176 A|Morgan Johnson 186 122 102 410 Prepared:
(Chippewa) 177 B|Caleb Johnson 181 118 102 401 135
178 C|Abby Spence 184 124 106 414 Impromptu:
179 D |Cassandra Jibben 191 94 68 353 27
561 364 310 1225 162 1387
Minnesota 4H-Washington 181 A|Grace Knowlan 188 94 82 364 Prepared:
(Washington County) 182 B |Paige Newcomb 184 88 86 358 104
183 C |Morgan Delaney 182 86 68 336 Impromptu:
184 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 36
554 268 236 1058 140 1198
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Team Scores-Overall

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank Ties broken by: 1) Team exam score, 2) Team station
Judging Exam Stations Problems  Total score, 3) Team judging score
North Carolina 4H 559 444 362 183 1548 1
Minnesota 4H - Chippewa 561 364 310 162 1387 2
Virginia 4H 557 328 262 189 1336 3
Land of Lincoln 4H 551 346 264 151 1294 4
Pennsylvania 4H -Bucks 559 310 242 147 1258 5
Indiana 4H 518 304 240 153 1215 6
Maryland 4H 562 304 232 131 1203 7
Minnesota 4H - Washington 554 268 236 140 1198 8
Idaho 4H 557 298 200 121 1176 9
Kansas 4H 552 274 214 133 1173 10
Pennsylvania 4H - Delaware 560 288 198 143 1163 11
Ohio 4H - Summit 568 264 210 117 1159 12
Kentucky 4H 568 236 222 139 1158 13
Virginia FFA 563 236 212 129 1118 14
Georgia 4H 565 192 208 110 1062 15
Ohio 4H - Union 561 226 170 90 1039 16

Kentucky FFA 525 154 168 119 966 17



High Individual-Overall

Team No. Name Judging Exam Stations  Overall Rank
North Carolina 4H 116 A Cassandra Sigmon 184 170 128 482 1 Ties broken by: 1) Individual exam score, 2) Individual station score, 3)
North Carolina 4H 118 C Emma Carmichael 187 144 122 453 2 Individual judging score
North Carolina 4H 117 B  Kellianne Lunny 188 130 112 430 3
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa 178 C  Abby Spence 184 124 106 414 4
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa 176 A Morgan Johnson 186 122 102 410 5
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa 177 B  Caleb Johnson 181 118 102 401 6
North Carolina 4H 119D  Caitlin Smith 180 124 96 400 7
Virginia 4H 151 A Ruth Martin 191 110 98 399 8
Land of Lincoln 4H 124D Audrey DeRossett 185 118 92 395 9
Pennsylvania 4H-Bucks 132 B Madison Heilveil 178 122 90 390 10
Land of Lincoln 4H 121 A Hannah Haney 186 122 82 390
Virginia 4H 153 C Hannah Beaver 183 120 84 387
Pennsylvania 4H-Bucks 131 A Molly Granahan 195 114 68 377
Maryland 4H 114D Liana Grosko 185 112 80 377
Pennsylvania 4H-Delawe 144 D  Corona (Corey) Hill 182 120 74 376
Indiana 4H 138 C  Mia Wellington 178 102 90 370
Kansas 4H 106 A Emily Headrick 190 104 74 368
Ohio 4H-Summit 158 C  Ellie Davis 184 102 82 368
Indiana 4H 136 A Savannah Greenav 174 112 78 364
Minnesota 4H-Washingtt 181 A Grace Knowlan 188 94 82 364
Kentucky 4H 167 B  Emily Chandler 190 84 90 364
ldaho 4H 146 A McKenna Gowans 185 114 62 361
Virginia 4H 152 B  Laurel Pollock 183 98 80 361
Virginia FFA 126 A Nichole Huff 191 88 82 361
Land of Lincoln 4H 123 C Katelyn Hamilton 180 88 90 358
Minnesota 4H-Washingtt 182 B  Paige Newcomb 184 88 86 358
Kansas 4H 107 B  Emma McClure 188 88 82 358
Land of Lincoln 4H 122B  Gwen Klinkey 177 106 72 355
Maryland 4H 111 A Jaclyn Bryant 185 100 68 353
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa 179D Cassandra Jibben 191 94 68 353
Idaho 4H 147 B  Alexis Andra 180 96 76 352
Pennsylvania 4H-Bucks 133 C  Melissa Rosson 186 74 84 344
Virginia FFA 127 B  Peyton McBride 187 80 76 343
Idaho 4H 148 C  Kamry Stimpson 192 88 62 342
Maryland 4H 113 C Rachel Widmaier 192 70 80 342
Ohio 4H-Summit 157 B Hannah Benoit 194 74 70 338
Kentucky 4H 166 A Ashlyn Barger 187 78 72 337
Maryland 4H 112B  Zoe Magnus 172 92 72 336
Ohio 4H-Summit 156 A Mallory Palagyi 190 88 58 336
Minnesota 4H-Washingtt 183 C  Morgan Delaney 182 86 68 336
Indiana 4H 137 B  Samantha Markhar 166 90 72 328
Pennsylvania 4H-Delawe 142 B Jillian Barrett 191 78 56 325
Ohio 4H-Union 172 B  Grant Kessler 189 76 60 325
Ohio 4H-Union 173 C  Maria Kessler 189 84 48 321
Pennsylvania 4H-Delawe 141 A Shannon Baker 169 90 60 319
Pennsylvania 4H-Delaw: 143 C  Bailey Prasad 187 68 64 319
Kentucky 4H 169D Rachael Nichols 184 74 60 318
Georgia 4H 164 D Mayson Glover 180 66 72 318
Georgia 4H 162 B Alexa Hillebrand 194 64 60 318
Georgia 4H 161 A Kitty Yeager 186 62 68 316
Kansas 4H 108 C  Toby McClure 174 82 58 314
Kentucky 4H 168 C  Jenna Meredith 191 70 52 313
Kentucky FFA 102 B Ainslee Myers 184 58 70 312
Virginia 4H 154 D Isabella Karr 182 66 60 308
Georgia 4H 163 C Nicole Hillebrand 185 52 68 305
Ohio 4H-Union 171 A  Blake Kessler 183 60 60 303
Ohio 4H-Union 174D Madelyn Abbati 183 66 50 299
Virginia FFA 128 C  Erin Tate 185 60 40 285
Kentucky FFA 103 C Sophie Krampe 177 56 52 285
Virginia FFA 129D Kassidy Goad 157 68 54 279
Indiana 4H 139D Hope Pancoke 159 60 52 271

Kentucky FFA 101 A Lauren Fambrough 164 40 46 250



Team Scores-Exam

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank Ties broken by: 1) Team exam score, 2) Team station
Judging Exam Stations Problems  Total score, 3) Team judging score
North Carolina 4H 559 444 362 183 1548 1
Minnesota 4H - Chippewa 561 364 310 162 1387 2
Land of Lincoln 4H 551 346 264 151 1294 3
Virginia 4H 557 328 262 189 1336 4
Pennsylvania 4H -Bucks 559 310 242 147 1258 5
Indiana 4H 518 304 240 153 1215 6
Maryland 4H 562 304 232 131 1203 7
Idaho 4H 557 298 200 121 1176 8
Pennsylvania 4H - Delaware 560 288 198 143 1163 9
Kansas 4H 552 274 214 133 1173 10
Minnesota 4H - Washington 554 268 236 140 1198 11
Ohio 4H - Summit 568 264 210 117 1159 12
Kentucky 4H 568 236 222 139 1158 13
Virginia FFA 563 236 212 129 1118 14
Ohio 4H - Union 561 226 170 90 1039 15
Georgia 4H 565 192 208 110 1062 16

Kentucky FFA 525 154 168 119 966 17



Team
North Carolina 4H
North Carolina 4H
North Carolina 4H
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa
North Carolina 4H
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa
Pennsylvania 4H-Bucks
Land of Lincoln 4H
Virginia 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Delaware
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa
Land of Lincoln 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Bucks
Idaho 4H
Maryland 4H
Indiana 4H
Virginia 4H
Land of Lincoln 4H
Kansas 4H
Indiana 4H
Ohio 4H-Summit
Maryland 4H
Virginia 4H
Idaho 4H
Minnesota 4H-Washington
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa
Maryland 4H
Indiana 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Delaware
Land of Lincoln 4H
Minnesota 4H-Washington
Virginia FFA
Kansas 4H
Idaho 4H
Ohio 4H-Summit
Minnesota 4H-Washington
Kentucky 4H
Ohio 4H-Union
Kansas 4H
Virginia FFA
Kentucky 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Delaware
Ohio 4H-Union
Pennsylvania 4H-Bucks
Ohio 4H-Summit
Kentucky 4H
Maryland 4H
Kentucky 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Delaware
Virginia FFA
Georgia 4H
Virginia 4H
Ohio 4H-Union
Georgia 4H
Georgia 4H
Ohio 4H-Union
Indiana 4H
Virginia FFA
Kentucky FFA
Kentucky FFA
Georgia 4H
Kentucky FFA

No.
116 A
118C
117B
178 C
119D
176 A
132B
121A
153 C
144D
177B
124 D
131 A
146 A
114D
136 A
151 A
122B
106 A
138C
158 C
111A
152B
147B
181 A
179D
1128
137B
141 A
123C
182B
126 A
107B
148 C
156 A
183 C
167 B
173C
108 C
127B
166 A
142B
172B
133C
157 B
169 D
113C
168 C
143 C
129D
164 D
154D
174D
162B
161 A
171 A
139D
128C
102B
103C
163 C
101 A

High Individual-Exam

Name Judging Exam Stations

Cassandra Sigmon 184
Emma Carmichael 187
Kellianne Lunny 188
Abby Spence 184
Caitlin Smith 180
Morgan Johnson 186
Madison Heilveil 178
Hannah Haney 186
Hannah Beaver 183
Corona (Corey) Hill 182
Caleb Johnson 181
Audrey DeRossett 185
Molly Granahan 195
McKenna Gowans 185

Liana Grosko 185
Savannah Greenav 174
Ruth Martin 191
Gwen Klinkey 177
Emily Headrick 190
Mia Wellington 178
Ellie Davis 184
Jaclyn Bryant 185
Laurel Pollock 183
Alexis Andra 180
Grace Knowlan 188
Cassandra Jibben 191
Zoe Magnus 172

Samantha Markhar 166
Shannon Baker 169
Katelyn Hamilton 180
Paige Newcomb 184
Nichole Huff 191
Emma McClure 188
Kamry Stimpson 192
Mallory Palagyi 190
Morgan Delaney 182
Emily Chandler 190

Maria Kessler 189
Toby McClure 174
Peyton McBride 187
Ashlyn Barger 187
Jillian Barrett 191
Grant Kessler 189
Melissa Rosson 186
Hannah Benoit 194

Rachael Nichols 184
Rachel Widmaier 192
Jenna Meredith 191

Bailey Prasad 187
Kassidy Goad 157
Mayson Glover 180
Isabella Karr 182

Madelyn Abbati 183
Alexa Hillebrand 194
Kitty Yeager 186

Blake Kessler 183
Hope Pancoke 159
Erin Tate 185
Ainslee Myers 184

Sophie Krampe 177
Nicole Hillebrand 185
Lauren Fambrough 164

170 128
144 122
130 112
124 106
124 96
122 102
122 90
122 82
120 84
120 74
118 102
118 92
114 68
114 62
112 80
112 78
110 98
106 72
104 74
102 90
102 82
100 68
98 80
96 76
94 82
94 68
92 72
90 72
90 60
88 90
88 86
88 82
88 82
88 62
88 58
86 68
84 90
84 48
82 58
80 76
78 72
78 56
76 60
74 84
74 70
74 60
70 80
70 52
68 64
68 54
66 72
66 60
66 50
64 60
62 68
60 60
60 52
60 40
58 70
56 52
52 68
40 46

Overall
482
453
430
414
400
410
390
390
387
376
401
395
377
361
377
364
399
355
368
370
368
353
361
352
364
353
336
328
319
358
358
361
358
342
336
336
364
321
314
343
337
325
325
344
338
318
342
313
319
279
318
308
299
318
316
303
271
285
312
285
305
250

Rank
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Ties broken by: 1) Individual exam score, 2) Individual station score, 3)
Individual judging score



Team Scores-Stations

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank Ties broken by: 1) Team exam score, 2) Team station
Judging Exam Stations Problems  Total score, 3) Team judging score
North Carolina 4H 559 444 362 183 1548 1
Minnesota 4H - Chippewa 561 364 310 162 1387 2
Land of Lincoln 4H 551 346 264 151 1294 3
Virginia 4H 557 328 262 189 1336 4
Pennsylvania 4H -Bucks 559 310 242 147 1258 5
Indiana 4H 518 304 240 153 1215 6
Minnesota 4H - Washington 554 268 236 140 1198 7
Maryland 4H 562 304 232 131 1203 8
Kentucky 4H 568 236 222 139 1158 9
Kansas 4H 552 274 214 133 1173 10
Virginia FFA 563 236 212 129 1118 11
Ohio 4H - Summit 568 264 210 117 1159 12
Georgia 4H 565 192 208 110 1062 13
Idaho 4H 557 298 200 121 1176 14
Pennsylvania 4H - Delaware 560 288 198 143 1163 15
Ohio 4H - Union 561 226 170 90 1039 16

Kentucky FFA 525 154 168 119 966 17



Team
North Carolina 4H
North Carolina 4H
North Carolina 4H
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa
Virginia 4H
North Carolina 4H
Land of Lincoln 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Bucks
Indiana 4H
Land of Lincoln 4H
Kentucky 4H
Minnesota 4H-Washingto
Virginia 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Bucks
Land of Lincoln 4H
Ohio 4H-Summit
Minnesota 4H-Washingto
Virginia FFA
Kansas 4H
Maryland 4H
Virginia 4H
Maryland 4H
Indiana 4H
Idaho 4H
Virginia FFA
Pennsylvania 4H-Delawal
Kansas 4H
Land of Lincoln 4H
Maryland 4H
Indiana 4H
Kentucky 4H
Georgia 4H
Ohio 4H-Summit
Kentucky FFA
Pennsylvania 4H-Bucks
Maryland 4H
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa
Minnesota 4H-Washingto
Georgia 4H
Georgia 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Delawal
Idaho 4H
Idaho 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Delawal
Ohio 4H-Union
Kentucky 4H
Virginia 4H
Georgia 4H
Ohio 4H-Union
Ohio 4H-Summit
Kansas 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Delawal
Virginia FFA
Kentucky 4H
Indiana 4H
Kentucky FFA
Ohio 4H-Union
Ohio 4H-Union
Kentucky FFA
Virginia FFA

No.
116 A
118 C
117 B
178 C
176 A
177 B
151 A
119D
124 D
132 B
138 C
123 C
167 B
182 B
153 C
133C
121 A
158 C
181 A
126 A
107 B
114D
152 B
113 C
136 A
147 B
127 B
144D
106 A
122 B
112 B
137 B
166 A
164 D
157 B
102 B
131 A
111 A
179D
183 C
161 A
163 C
143 C
146 A
148 C
141 A
172 B
169 D
154D
162 B
171 A
156 A
108 C
142 B
129D
168 C
139D
103 C
174D
173C
101 A
128 C

High Individual-Stations

Name Judging Exam Stations

Cassandra Sigmon 184
Emma Carmichael 187
Kellianne Lunny 188

Abby Spence 184
Morgan Johnson 186
Caleb Johnson 181
Ruth Martin 191
Caitlin Smith 180

Audrey DeRossett 185
Madison Heilveil 178
Mia Wellington 178
Katelyn Hamilton 180
Emily Chandler 190
Paige Newcomb 184

Hannah Beaver 183
Melissa Rosson 186
Hannah Haney 186
Ellie Davis 184
Grace Knowlan 188
Nichole Huff 191
Emma McClure 188
Liana Grosko 185
Laurel Pollock 183

Rachel Widmaier 192
Savannah Greenav 174
Alexis Andra 180
Peyton McBride 187
Corona (Corey) Hill 182
Emily Headrick 190

Gwen Klinkey 177
Zoe Magnus 172
Samantha Markhar 166
Ashlyn Barger 187
Mayson Glover 180
Hannah Benoit 194
Ainslee Myers 184
Molly Granahan 195
Jaclyn Bryant 185

Cassandra Jibben 191
Morgan Delaney 182

Kitty Yeager 186
Nicole Hillebrand 185
Bailey Prasad 187
McKenna Gowans 185
Kamry Stimpson 192
Shannon Baker 169

Grant Kessler 189
Rachael Nichols 184
Isabella Karr 182
Alexa Hillebrand 194
Blake Kessler 183
Mallory Palagyi 190
Toby McClure 174
Jillian Barrett 191
Kassidy Goad 157
Jenna Meredith 191
Hope Pancoke 159

Sophie Krampe 177
Madelyn Abbati 183

Maria Kessler 189
Lauren Fambrough 164
Erin Tate 185

170 128
144 122
130 112
124 106
122 102
118 102
110 98
124 96
118 92
122 90
102 90
88 90
84 90
88 86
120 84
74 84
122 82
102 82
94 82
88 82
88 82
112 80
98 80
70 80
112 78
96 76
80 76
120 74
104 74
106 72
92 72
90 72
78 72
66 72
74 70
58 70
114 68
100 68
94 68
86 68
62 68
52 68
68 64
114 62
88 62
90 60
76 60
74 60
66 60
64 60
60 60
88 58
82 58
78 56
68 54
70 52
60 52
56 52
66 50
84 48
40 46
60 40

Overall
482
453
430
414
410
401
399
400
395
390
370
358
364
358
387
344
390
368
364
361
358
377
361
342
364
352
343
376
368
355
336
328
337
318
338
312
377
353
353
336
316
305
319
361
342
319
325
318
308
318
303
336
314
325
279
313
271
285
299
321
250
285

Rank
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Ties broken by: 1) Individual exam score, 2) Individual station score, 3)
Individual judging score



Team Scores-Problems

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank Ties broken by: 1) Team exam score, 2) Team station
Judging Exam Stations Problems  Total score, 3) Team judging score
Virginia 4H 557 328 262 189 1336 1
North Carolina 4H 559 444 362 183 1548 2
Minnesota 4H - Chippewa 561 364 310 162 1387 3
Indiana 4H 518 304 240 153 1215 4
Land of Lincoln 4H 551 346 264 151 1294 5
Pennsylvania 4H -Bucks 559 310 242 147 1258 6
Pennsylvania 4H - Delaware 560 288 198 143 1163 7
Minnesota 4H - Washington 554 268 236 140 1198 8
Kentucky 4H 568 236 222 139 1158 9
Kansas 4H 552 274 214 133 1173 10
Maryland 4H 562 304 232 131 1203 11
Virginia FFA 563 236 212 129 1118 12
Idaho 4H 557 298 200 121 1176 13
Kentucky FFA 525 154 168 119 966 14
Ohio 4H - Summit 568 264 210 117 1159 15
Georgia 4H 565 192 208 110 1062 16

Ohio 4H - Union 561 226 170 90 1039 17



Team Scores-Judging

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank Ties broken by: 1) Team exam score, 2) Team station
Judging Exam Stations Problems  Total score, 3) Team judging score
Ohio 4H - Summit 568 264 210 117 1159 1
Kentucky 4H 568 236 222 139 1158 2
Georgia 4H 565 192 208 110 1062 3
Virginia FFA 563 236 212 129 1118 4
Maryland 4H 562 304 232 131 1203 5
Minnesota 4H - Chippewa 561 364 310 162 1387 6
Ohio 4H - Union 561 226 170 90 1039 7
Pennsylvania 4H - Delaware 560 288 198 143 1163 8
North Carolina 4H 559 444 362 183 1548 9
Pennsylvania 4H -Bucks 559 310 242 147 1258 10
Virginia 4H 557 328 262 189 1336 11
Idaho 4H 557 298 200 121 1176 12
Minnesota 4H - Washington 554 268 236 140 1198 13
Kansas 4H 552 274 214 133 1173 14
Land of Lincoln 4H 551 346 264 151 1294 15
Kentucky FFA 525 154 168 119 966 16

Indiana 4H 518 304 240 153 1215 17



Team
Pennsylvania 4H-Bucks
Ohio 4H-Summit
Georgia 4H
Idaho 4H
Maryland 4H
Virginia 4H
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa
Virginia FFA
Pennsylvania 4H-Delawar
Kentucky 4H
Kansas 4H
Ohio 4H-Summit
Kentucky 4H
Ohio 4H-Union
Ohio 4H-Union
North Carolina 4H
Minnesota 4H-Washingtot
Kansas 4H
North Carolina 4H
Virginia FFA
Kentucky 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Delawar
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa
Land of Lincoln 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Bucks
Georgia 4H
Land of Lincoln 4H
Idaho 4H
Maryland 4H
Maryland 4H
Virginia FFA
Georgia 4H
North Carolina 4H
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa
Ohio 4H-Summit
Minnesota 4H-Washingtor
Kentucky 4H
Kentucky FFA
Virginia 4H
Virginia 4H
Ohio 4H-Union
Ohio 4H-Union
Pennsylvania 4H-Delawar
Minnesota 4H-Washingtor
Virginia 4H
Minnesota 4H-Chippewa
North Carolina 4H
Idaho 4H
Land of Lincoln 4H
Georgia 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Bucks
Indiana 4H
Land of Lincoln 4H
Kentucky FFA
Indiana 4H
Kansas 4H
Maryland 4H
Pennsylvania 4H-Delawar
Indiana 4H
Kentucky FFA
Indiana 4H
Virginia FFA

No.
131 A
157 B
162 B
148 C
113C
151 A
179D
126 A
142 B
168 C
106 A
156 A
167 B
173C
172 B
1178
181 A
107 B
118 C
127 B
166 A
143 C
176 A
121 A
133C
161 A
124D
146 A
114D
111 A
128 C
163 C
116 A
178 C
158 C
182B
169 D
102 B
153 C
152 B
174D
171 A
144D
183 C
154 D
1778
119D
147 B
123C
164 D
132B
138C
122 B
103C
136 A
108 C
112 B
141 A
137B
101 A
139D
129D

High Individual-Judging

Name

Molly Granahan
Hannah Benoit
Alexa Hillebrand
Kamry Stimpson
Rachel Widmaier
Ruth Martin
Cassandra Jibben
Nichole Huff
Jillian Barrett
Jenna Meredith
Emily Headrick
Mallory Palagyi
Emily Chandler
Maria Kessler
Grant Kessler
Kellianne Lunny
Grace Knowlan
Emma McClure
Emma Carmichael
Peyton McBride
Ashlyn Barger
Bailey Prasad
Morgan Johnson
Hannah Haney
Melissa Rosson

Kitty Yeager
Audrey DeRossett
McKenna Gowans
Liana Grosko
Jaclyn Bryant
Erin Tate
Nicole Hillebrand
Cassandra Sigmon
Abby Spence
Ellie Davis
Paige Newcomb
Rachael Nichols
Ainslee Myers
Hannah Beaver
Laurel Pollock
Madelyn Abbati
Blake Kessler
Corona (Corey) Hill
Morgan Delaney
Isabella Karr
Caleb Johnson
Caitlin Smith
Alexis Andra
Katelyn Hamilton
Mayson Glover
Madison Heilveil
Mia Wellington
Gwen Klinkey
Sophie Krampe
Savannah Greenaw
Toby McClure
Zoe Magnus
Shannon Baker
Samantha Markhan
Lauren Fambrough
Hope Pancoke
Kassidy Goad

195
194
194
192
192
191
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
189
189
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
181
180
180
180
180
178
178
177
177
174
174
172
169
166
164
159
157

114
74
64
88
70

110
94
88
78
70

104
88
84
84
76

130
94
88

144
80
78
68

122

122
74
62

118

114

112

100
60
52

170

124

102
88
74
58

120
98
66
60

120
86
66

118

124
96
88
66

122

102

106
56

112
82
92
90
90
40
60
68

Judging Exam Stations

68
70
60
62
80
98
68
82
56
52
74
58
90
48
60
112
82
82
122
76
72
64
102
82
84
68
92
62
80
68
40
68
128
106
82
86
60
70
84
80
50
60
74
68
60
102
96
76
90
72
90
90
72
52
78
58
72
60
72
46
52
54

Overall

377
338
318
342
342
399
353
361
325
313
368
336
364
321
325
430
364
358
453
343
337
319
410
390
344
316
395
361
377
353
285
305
482
414
368
358
318
312
387
361
299
303
376
336
308
401
400
352
358
318
390
370
355
285
364
314
336
319
328
250
271
279

Rank

© 0N UM ®WN P

i
o

Ties broken by: 1) Individual exam score, 2) Individual station score, 3)

Individual judging score



2018 Congress Hippology October 17, 2018
Junior Division - Printed Thu Oct 18 09:09:47 2018

Total Summary Report

none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
161 Kitty Yeager 48 50 38 50 186 186| 186 186
162 Alexa Hillebrand 50 50 46 48 194 194| 194 194
163 Nicole Hillebrand 45 50 42 48 185 185| 185 185
164 Mayson Glover 46 48 38 48 180 180| 180 180
Georgia 4-H 745 745 745 745
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
146 McKenna Gowans 48 50 39 48 185 185| 185 185
147 Alexis Andra 42 50 43 45 180 180| 180 180
148 Kamry Stimpson 49 50 43 50 192 192| 192 192
Idaho 4-H 557 557 557 557
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall

136 Savannah Greenawalt 46 37 41 50 174 174 | 174 174

137 Samantha Markham 48 28 40 50 166 166| 166 166
138 Mia Wellington 44 48 38 48 178 178| 178 178
139 Hope Pancoke 46 37 46 30 159 159| 159 159
Indiana 4-H 677 677 677 677
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
106 Emily Headrick 44 50 46 50 190 190| 190 190
107 Emma McClure 49 48 41 50 188 188| 188 188
108 Toby McClure 49 42 38 45 174 174| 174 174
Kansas 4-H 552 552 552 552
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
166 Ashlyn Barger 49 48 42 48 187 187| 187 187
167 Emily Chandler 49 50 47 44 190 190| 190 190
168 Jenna Meridith 44 47 50 50 191 191| 191 191
169 Rachael Nichols 46 50 38 50 184 184| 184 184
Kentucky 4-H 752 752 752 752
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
101 Lauren Fambrough 37 42 37 48 164 164| 164 164
102 Ainslee Myers 49 43 42 50 184 184| 184 184
103 Sophie Krampe 40 42 47 48 177 177 177 177
Kentucky FFA 525 525 525 525
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall

Tabulated by Windudge -Page 1 - visit winjudge.com



2018 Congress Hippology October 17, 2018
Junior Division - Printed Thu Oct 18 09:09:47 2018

Total Summary Report

121 Hannah Haney 42 50 44 50 186 186 | 186 186
122 Gwen Klinkey 48 40 41 48 177 177| 177 177
123 Katelyn Hamilton 49 43 38 50 180 180 | 180 180
124 Audrey DeRossett 42 50 43 50 185 185| 185 185
Land of Lincoln 4-H 728 728 728 728
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
111 Jaclyn Bryant 46 50 39 50 185 185 | 185 185
112 Zoe Magnus 48 34 40 50 172 172 172 172
113 Rachel Widmaier 49 48 47 48 192 192 | 192 192
114 Liana Grosko 49 47 41 48 185 185| 185 185
Maryland 4-H 734 734 734 734
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
176 Morgan Johnson 48 48 40 50 186 186 | 186 186
177 Caleb Johnson 48 48 37 48 181 181 | 181 181
178 Abby Spence 46 50 38 50 184 184| 184 184
179 Casandra Jibben 46 50 47 48 191 191| 191 191
Minnesota 4-H Chippewa 742 742 742 742
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
181 Grace Knowlan 48 50 40 50 188 188 | 188 188
182 Paige Newcomb 44 50 40 50 184 184 | 184 184
183 Morgan Delaney 42 47 43 50 182 182| 182 182
Minnesota 4-H Washingto 554 554 554 554
none |
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
116 Cassandra Sigmon 49 48 37 50 184 184| 184 184
117 Kellianne Lunny 46 48 44 50 188 188 | 188 188
118 Emma Carmichael 41 48 48 50 187 187| 187 187
119 Caitlin Smith 41 48 43 48 180 180 | 180 180
North Carolina 4-H 739 739 739 739
none |
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
156 Mallory Palagyi 49 48 43 50 190 190| 190 190
157 Hannah Benoit 49 48 47 50 194 194 | 194 194
158 Ellie Davis 49 48 37 50 184 184 | 184 184
Ohio 4-H Summit 568 568 568 568
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
171 Blake Kessler 44 50 39 50 183 183| 183 183

Tabulated by Windudge -Page 2 - visit winjudge.com



October 17, 2018
Oct 18 09:09:47 2018

2018 Congress Hippology
Junior Division - Printed Thu

Total Summary Report

172 Grant Kessler 49 50 42 48 189 189| 189 189
173 Maria Kessler 49 50 40 50 189 189 | 189 189
174 Madelyn Abbati 46 50 43 44 183 183| 183 183
Ohio 4-H Union 744 744 744 744
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
131 Molly Granahan 49 48 48 50 195 195 | 195 195
132 Madison Heilveil 37 48 43 50 178 178| 178 178
133 Melissa Rosson 46 50 40 50 186 186 | 186 186
Pennsylvania 4-H Bucks 559 559 559 559
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
141 Shannon Baker 46 36 37 50 169 169| 169 169
142 Jillian Barrett 46 48 49 48 191 191 | 191 191
143 Bailey Prasad 46 48 43 50 187 187 | 187 187
144 Corey Hill 49 42 41 50 182 182 | 182 182
Pennsylvania 4-H Delawa 729 729 729 729
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
151 Ruth Martin 48 50 43 50 191 191 | 191 191
152 Laurel Pollock 49 48 38 48 183 183 | 183 183
153 Hannah Beaver 49 48 38 48 183 183| 183 183
154 Isabella Karr 49 48 37 48 182 182 | 182 182
Virginia 4-H 739 739 739 739
none
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
126 Nichole Huff 49 50 42 50 191 191 | 191 191
127 Peyton McBride 49 48 42 48 187 187 | 187 187
128 Erin Tate 46 48 43 48 185 185| 185 185
129 Kassidy Goad 48 28 39 42 157 157 | 157 157
Virginia FFA 720 720 720 720
none |
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall
Average Score 46 47 42 49 184 184| 184 184
Percent 50s 2 37 2 56
Percent 45 and above 77 79 19 94
Percent 40 and above 97 90 69 98
Tabulated by Windudge -Page 3 - visit winjudge.com



2018 Congress Hippology

Official Placings Report

1 Hunter Hack

2 Hunter Under Saddle
3 Western Pleasure

4 Hunt Seat Equitation

Tabulated by Windudge

October 17,
Junior Division - Printed Thu Oct 18 09:10:28 2018

-Page 1

Official

Placing
1234-A
1432-F
2413-K
3241-P
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